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AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION ALL ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Session Name Day Date Start End Location Name
Texas Delegation SUN 11/12/2023 6:00 AM 1:00 PM National Harbor 12 - National Harbor Level
New England Delegation SUN 11/12/2023 6:00 AM 8:15 AM National Harbor 2/3 - National Harbor Level
California Breakfast SUN 11/12/2023 6:15 AM 7:00 AM National Harbor 10/11 - National Harbor Level
North Central Medical Conference SUN 11/12/2023 6:30 AM 7:45 AM Chesapeake F - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Registration SUN 11/12/2023 7:00 AM 4:00 PM Maryland Ballroom Foyer - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Section Council on Psychiatry Breakfast SUN 11/12/2023 7:00 AM 8:00 AM Chesapeake 4 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
North Carolina Delegation Caucus SUN 11/12/2023 7:00 AM 8:30 AM Camellia 2 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Specialty & Service Society (SSS) Governing Council 
Breakfast Meeting SUN 11/12/2023 7:00 AM 8:00 AM Chesapeake E - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor

Information / Health & Safety SUN 11/12/2023 7:00 AM 4:00 PM Maryland Ballroom Foyer - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Academic Physicians Section (APS) Caucus SUN 11/12/2023 7:00 AM 8:00 AM Chesapeake G - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Camp AMA SUN 11/12/2023 7:00 AM 7:00 PM National Harbor 13/14/15 - National Harbor Level
South Carolina Delegation Meeting SUN 11/12/2023 7:00 AM 6:00 PM National Harbor 1 - National Harbor Level
Medical Society of New Jersey SUN 11/12/2023 7:00 AM 9:00 AM Chesapeake I - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
New York Delegation to the AMA SUN 11/12/2023 7:00 AM 8:00 AM Woodrow Wilson D - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Colorado Medical Society AMA Delegation SUN 11/12/2023 7:00 AM 9:00 PM Camellia 4 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Lactation Room SUN 11/12/2023 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Dressing Room A/B - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
AAMSE State CEO Meeting SUN 11/12/2023 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Chesapeake 7/8 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Fix Medicare Now Filming SUN 11/12/2023 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Chesapeake 2 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Exhibits SUN 11/12/2023 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Maryland Ballroom Foyer - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
AMPAC Booth SUN 11/12/2023 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Maryland Ballroom Foyer - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
AAFP Delegation Meeting SUN 11/12/2023 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Magnolia 1 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
AMAF VIP Lounge for Donors SUN 11/12/2023 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Maryland Registration Desk C - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
I-23: Embedding Racial Justice & Advancing Health 
Equity: AMA's 2024-2025 Equity Strategic Plan SUN 11/12/2023 8:15 AM 9:45 AM Maryland Ballroom - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor

Ambassador Engagement Lounge SUN 11/12/2023 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Presidential Boardroom - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Minnesota SUN 11/12/2023 10:00 AM 11:00 AM Azalea 2 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
LGBTQ Health Section Council Reference Committee 
Review SUN 11/12/2023 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Chesapeake C - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor

FMA Delegation SUN 11/12/2023 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Woodrow Wilson B - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Resolution Modification Task Force Open Forum SUN 11/12/2023 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Maryland Ballroom - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
CEO Federation Meeting SUN 11/12/2023 10:00 AM 11:00 AM National Harbor 2/3 - National Harbor Level
Informatics Caucus SUN 11/12/2023 10:30 AM 11:30 AM Azalea 3 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Ohio Meeting SUN 11/12/2023 11:00 AM 12:30 PM Potomac 4 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Plastic Surgery Caucus Luncheon SUN 11/12/2023 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Chesapeake 12 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
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Urology Caucus SUN 11/12/2023 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Chesapeake 5 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Luncheon for Pediatricians SUN 11/12/2023 11:30 AM 12:45 PM Chesapeake F - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Organized Medical Staff Section (OMSS) Caucus SUN 11/12/2023 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chesapeake H - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Section Council on Psychiatry Lunch SUN 11/12/2023 11:30 AM 1:00 PM Chesapeake 4 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
AAFP Members’ Caucus Luncheon SUN 11/12/2023 11:30 AM 2:00 PM Woodrow Wilson C - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
WPS Associates Meeting SUN 11/12/2023 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Potomac 6 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
YPS Caucus SUN 11/12/2023 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Potomac 6 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Advocacy Update SUN 11/12/2023 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Maryland Ballroom - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
I-23: Finding Success as an Academic Physician 
Leader SUN 11/12/2023 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Woodrow Wilson B - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor

Pandemic Preparedness and Response Town Hall SUN 11/12/2023 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Maryland Ballroom - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Great Lakes States Coalition Handbook Review 
Meeting SUN 11/12/2023 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Woodrow Wilson D - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor

I-23: CEJA Open Forum: Should the AMA Code of 
Ethics Speak to Health Care Systems? SUN 11/12/2023 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Potomac Ballroom D - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor

DSC Debrief Meeting SUN 11/12/2023 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Chesapeake 7/8 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
I:23: The Climate Crisis: Pathways to Decarbonizing 
the U.S. Health Sector SUN 11/12/2023 2:15 PM 3:45 PM Potomac Ballroom C - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor

I-23: Medical Justice in Advocacy Fellowship: Health 
Equity Capstone Project Presentations SUN 11/12/2023 2:30 PM 3:30 PM National Harbor 2 - National Harbor Level

Mobility Caucus Business Meeting SUN 11/12/2023 2:30 PM 4:30 PM National Harbor 12 - National Harbor Level
Maryland DC Caucus SUN 11/12/2023 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Potomac 1 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
I-23: Beyond Apology to Restorative Justice - A 
Pathway to Health Equity SUN 11/12/2023 3:30 PM 4:30 PM National Harbor 2 - National Harbor Level

Litigation Center Open Meeting - Advancing AMA 
Policies in the Courts SUN 11/12/2023 3:30 PM 5:30 PM Potomac Ballroom D - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor

I-23: Building Sustainable Value-Based Payment: 
Data Sharing & Other Practical Steps for Success SUN 11/12/2023 3:45 PM 5:00 PM Potomac Ballroom C - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor

Speaker to Speaker Meeting SUN 11/12/2023 4:30 PM 5:30 PM National Harbor 3 - National Harbor Level
PM&R Section Council Business Meeting SUN 11/12/2023 4:45 PM 6:15 PM Chesapeake H - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Psychiatric Caucus SUN 11/12/2023 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Magnolia 2 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Resident & Fellow Section (RFS) Caucus SUN 11/12/2023 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Potomac 6 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
MSSNY Dutch Treat Dinner SUN 11/12/2023 6:00 PM 11:00 PM Woodrow Wilson C/D - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Medical Student Section (MSS) Caucus SUN 11/12/2023 6:00 PM 9:00 PM National Harbor 12 - National Harbor Level
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Southeastern Delegation Breakfast - SED Physicians 
Only MON 11/13/2023 6:00 AM 9:00 AM Potomac Ballroom D - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor

Texas Delegation MON 11/13/2023 6:00 AM 1:00 PM National Harbor 12 - National Harbor Level
Council on Medical Service MON 11/13/2023 6:15 AM 7:15 AM Ft Washington Boardroom - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
New England Delegation MON 11/13/2023 6:30 AM 9:45 AM Chesapeake D/E - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
AAFP Delegation Meeting MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Magnolia 1 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
New York Delegation to the AMA MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 9:30 AM National Harbor 3 - National Harbor Level
Section Council on Emergency Medicine MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 9:30 AM Woodrow Wilson C - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Resident & Fellow Section (RFS) Caucus MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 8:00 AM Potomac 6 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
North Central Medical Conference MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 9:45 AM Chesapeake F - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Mississippi Delegation Meeting MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 10:00 AM Chesapeake 11 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Urology Caucus MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 9:00 AM Chesapeake 5 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
California Breakfast MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 8:00 AM National Harbor 10/11 - National Harbor Level
Specialty & Service Society (SSS) Meeting MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 9:00 AM Potomac Ballroom B - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Camp AMA MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 7:00 PM National Harbor 13/14/15 - National Harbor Level
Colorado Medical Society AMA Delegation MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 1:00 PM Camellia 4 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
South Carolina Delegation Meeting MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 10:00 AM National Harbor 9 - National Harbor Level
Lactation Room MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Dressing Room A/B - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Registration MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Maryland Ballroom Foyer - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Information / Health & Safety MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 6:00 PM Maryland Ballroom Foyer - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Ohio Meeting MON 11/13/2023 7:00 AM 10:00 AM Woodrow Wilson B - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Heart of America Caucus MON 11/13/2023 7:30 AM 10:00 AM Azalea 1 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
MI Delegation Caucus Breakfast MON 11/13/2023 7:30 AM 10:00 AM Chesapeake J - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Pennsylvania Delegation & Family MON 11/13/2023 7:30 AM 10:30 AM Chesapeake 4 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Radiology Section Council MON 11/13/2023 7:30 AM 9:30 AM Potomac 2 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Fix Medicare Now Filming MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Chesapeake 2 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
AMAF VIP Lounge for Donors MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Maryland Registration Desk C - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Exhibits MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Maryland Ballroom Foyer - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
AMPAC Booth MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Maryland Ballroom Foyer - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
PacWest Conference MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 10:00 AM National Harbor 10/11 - National Harbor Level
Section Council on Preventive Medicine MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 9:30 AM Camellia 3 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Digestive Disease Section MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 9:30 AM Azalea 3 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
MSS/RFS/YPS Caucus MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 9:30 AM Woodrow Wilson A - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Tennessee Medical Association Caucus MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Chesapeake 10 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Illinois Delegation Caucus Meeting MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 9:45 AM Chesapeake B - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
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ACOG Section Meeting (Closed) MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 9:40 AM Potomac 5 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
FMA Delegation MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 1:30 PM Chesapeake 7/8 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
OTO Section Council Meeting MON 11/13/2023 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Chesapeake 6 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Anesthesia Section Council MON 11/13/2023 8:30 AM 10:00 AM Chesapeake L - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Neurology Caucus Meeting MON 11/13/2023 8:30 AM 9:45 AM Woodrow Wilson D - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Pathology Section Council Lunch Meeting MON 11/13/2023 8:30 AM 10:00 AM Chesapeake H/I - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
CV Section Council Meeting MON 11/13/2023 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Potomac 4 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Plastic Surgery Caucus Meeting MON 11/13/2023 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Chesapeake 12 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
COL Forum MON 11/13/2023 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Potomac Ballroom C - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Cancer Care Caucus Meeting MON 11/13/2023 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Chesapeake 3 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Specialty & Service Society (SSS) Nominating 
Committee Meeting MON 11/13/2023 9:00 AM 10:30 AM Chesapeake G - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor

IMGS/MAS Caucus MON 11/13/2023 9:00 AM 10:30 AM Magnolia 3 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Pain & Palliative Medicine Caucus MON 11/13/2023 9:30 AM 10:30 AM National Harbor 2 - National Harbor Level
House of Delegates Business Session MON 11/13/2023 10:00 AM 6:00 PM Maryland Ballroom - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
North Carolina Delegation Caucus MON 11/13/2023 11:30 AM 1:00 PM Camellia 2 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Minnesota MON 11/13/2023 11:30 AM 1:00 PM Azalea 2 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
California Lunch MON 11/13/2023 12:00 PM 2:00 PM National Harbor 10/11 - National Harbor Level
Section Council on Psychiatry Lunch MON 11/13/2023 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Potomac 3 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Kentucky Medical Association MON 11/13/2023 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Chesapeake 5 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
AMPAC Capitol Club Luncheon MON 11/13/2023 12:00 PM 1:30 PM Potomac Ballroom A - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
ACOG Section Meeting (Closed) MON 11/13/2023 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Potomac 4 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Transplant Caucus MON 11/13/2023 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Azalea 2 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Resident and Fellow Section (RFS) Caucus MON 11/13/2023 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Potomac 6 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Medical Student Section (MSS) Caucus MON 11/13/2023 6:00 PM 9:00 PM National Harbor 12 - National Harbor Level
Southeastern Delegation Board Meeting MON 11/13/2023 6:15 PM 7:30 PM National Harbor 2 - National Harbor Level

ACOG Section Meeting (Closed) TUE 11/14/2023 6:00 AM 8:00 AM Chesapeake F - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Pennsylvania Delegation & Family TUE 11/14/2023 6:30 AM 8:00 AM Chesapeake 4 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
New England Delegation TUE 11/14/2023 6:30 AM 7:45 AM National Harbor 2 - National Harbor Level
North Central Medical Conference TUE 11/14/2023 6:30 AM 7:45 AM Chesapeake E - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Information / Health & Safety TUE 11/14/2023 7:00 AM 12:00 PM Maryland Registration Desk A - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Lactation Room TUE 11/14/2023 7:00 AM 11:00 PM Dressing Room A/B - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Camp AMA TUE 11/14/2023 7:00 AM 2:00 PM National Harbor 13/14/15 - National Harbor Level
AAFP Delegation Meeting TUE 11/14/2023 7:00 AM 4:00 PM Chesapeake 5 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
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Illinois Delegation Caucus Meeting TUE 11/14/2023 7:00 AM 7:45 AM Chesapeake B - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
North Carolina Delegation Caucus TUE 11/14/2023 7:00 AM 8:30 AM Camellia 2 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Medical Society of New Jersey TUE 11/14/2023 7:00 AM 8:30 AM Chesapeake H - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Registration TUE 11/14/2023 7:00 AM 12:00 PM Maryland Registration Desk A - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
FMA Delegation TUE 11/14/2023 7:00 AM 8:00 AM Chesapeake 7/8 - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
New York Delegation to the AMA TUE 11/14/2023 7:00 AM 8:00 AM National Harbor 3 - National Harbor Level
South Carolina Delegation Meeting TUE 11/14/2023 7:00 AM 8:00 AM National Harbor 9 - National Harbor Level
AMAF VIP Lounge for Donors TUE 11/14/2023 8:00 AM 12:30 PM Maryland Registration Desk C - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
Exhibits TUE 11/14/2023 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Maryland Ballroom Foyer - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
AMPAC Booth TUE 11/14/2023 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Maryland Ballroom Foyer - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
House of Delegates Business Session TUE 11/14/2023 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Maryland Ballroom - Ballroom Level/2nd Floor
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